
Mathematics, Engineering, Science Achievement (MESA)
MESA Community College Program (MCCP) Contact List

(As of: 5-18-20)

Year 
Established College Project Director PD-Phone PD-Email C-Address-Street C-Address-City C-Address-Zip

1999 Allan Hancock Christine Reed 805.922.6966 x3348 creed@hancockcollege.edu 800 South College Drive Santa Maria 93454-6399
2004 Bakersfield Consuelo Gonzalez 661.395.4769 cogonzal@bakersfieldcollege.edu 2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield 93305-1299
2001 Butte  Maria Elena Anguiano 530.879.4301 anguianone@butte.edu 3536 Butte Campus Drive Oroville 95965-8303
1989 Cabrillo  Kelli Horner 831.479.5785 kehorner@cabrillo.edu 6500 Soquel Drive Aptos 95003-2500
2000 Cañada  Catherine Lipe 650.306.3156 lipec@smccd.edu 4200 Farm Hill Boulevard Redwood City 94061

Marcella Grant 650.306.3321 grantm@smccd.edu
2000 Canyons, College of the Amy Foote 661.362.3098 amy.foote@canyons.edu 26455 Rockwell Canyon Road Santa Clarita 91355-1899
2006 Chabot  Maria Rodriguez-Larrain 510.723.7266 mrodriguez-larrain@chabotcollege.edu 25555 Hesperian Boulevard Hayward 94545-5001
2000 Desert, College of the Carl Farmer 760.776.7455 jfarmer@collegeofthedesert.edu 43500 Monterey Avenue Palm Desert 92260

Karen Tabor 760.862.1359 ktabor@collegeofthedesert.edu
2014 Diablo Valley  Maitreyee Chandra 925.969.4232 mchandra@dvc.edu 321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill 94523-1529
1999 East Los Angeles  Djuradj Babic 323.260.8120 babicd@elac.edu 1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez Monterey Park 91754-6099
1999 El Camino  Arturo Hernandez 310.660.3593 x5887 ahernandez@elcamino.edu 16007 Crenshaw Boulevard Torrance 90506
1999 Gavilan  Esteban Talavera 408.848.4887 etalavera@gavilan.edu 5055 Santa Teresa Boulevard Gilroy 95020-9599

Hartnell  Joy Cowden 831.770.6106 jcowden@hartnell.edu 411 Central Avenue Salinas 93901
2012 Los Medanos  Nicole Trager 925.473.7685 ntrager@losmedanos.edu 2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg 94565

Mendocino  Eric Hoefler 707.468.3096 ehoefler@mendocino.edu 1000 Hensley Creek Road Ukiah 95482
2000 Mission  Edrina Rashidi 408.855.5041 Edrina.Rashidi@missioncollege.edu 3000 Mission College Boulevard Santa Clara 95054-1897
1998 Napa Valley  Luis Alcazar 707.256.7285 luis.alcazar@napavalley.edu 2277 Napa-Vallejo Highway Napa 94558
2000 Pasadena City Melva Alvarez 626.585.3085 mgalvarez@pasadena.edu 1570 East Colorado Boulevard IT224 Pasadena 91106-2003
2008 Rio Hondo  Gisela Spieler-Persad 562.463.3222 gspieler@riohondo.edu 3600 Workman Mill Road Whittier 90601-1699

Sacramento City Lorena Jaurequi 916.558.2476 JauregL@scc.losrios.edu 3835 Freeport Boulevard Sacramento 95822-1386
San Bernardino Valley Jennifer Bjerke 909.384.8653 jbjerke@valleycollege.edu 701 S. Mt Vernon Avenue San Bernardino 92410

2000 San Diego City Rafael Alvarez 619.388.3156 ralvarez@sdccd.edu 1313 Park Boulevard San Diego 92101
2009 San Francisco, City College of Fredrick Moore 415.452.5817 fmoore@ccsf.edu 50 Phelan Avenue San Francisco 94112
2000 San Joaquin Delta  Cassandra Hernandez 209.954.5706 cassandra.hernandez@deltacollege.edu 5151 Pacific Avenue Stockton 95207-6370
2017 San Mateo, College of Olivia Viveros 650.574.6601 viveroso@smccd.edu 1700 West Hillsdale Boulevard San Mateo 94402
1999 Santa Ana  Catherine Shaffer 714.564.6354 shaffer_catherine@sac.edu 1530 W. 17th Street Santa Ana 92706

Suzanne Lohmann 714.564.6174 lohmann_suzanne@sac.edu
2007 Santa Barbara City Virginia Estrella 805.730.4792 estrella@sbcc.edu 721 Cliff Drive Santa Barbara 93109-2394
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1999 Santa Rosa Junior Darci C. Rosales 707.524.1859 drosales@santarosa.edu 1501 Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa 95401
2000 Skyline  Stephen Fredricks 650.738.4244 fredrickss@smccd.edu 3300 College Drive San Bruno 94066-1698
2000 Ventura  April Montes 805.289.6538 amontes@vcccd.edu 4667 Telegraph Road Ventura 93003
2018 West Hills Coalinga Zachary Soto 559.934.2762 zacksoto@whccd.edu 300 Cherry Lane Coalinga 93210
2012 Woodland Community Deanna Pierro 530.668.3693 dpierro@yccd.edu 2300 E. Gibson Road Woodland 95776

Yuba Community Kristina Vannucci 530.741.6986 kvannucci@yccd.edu 2088 N. Beale Road Marysville 95901

2016 Alameda, College of Anna O'Neal 510.748.2307 aoneal@peralta.edu 555 Ralph Appezzato Memorial Pkwy Alameda 94501
Nila Adina 510.466.5375 nadina@peralta.edu

1989 American River LaQuisha Beckum 916.484.8662 beckuml@arc.losrios.edu 4700 College Oak Drive Sacramento 95841
Cosumnes River Michael Carney 916.691.7657 carneym@crc.losrios.edu 8401 Center Parkway Sacramento 95823
Sequoias, College of the John Jimenez 559.737.6136 johnjo@cos.edu 915 S. Mooney Blvd. Visalia 93277
Solano Community Robert Payawal 707.864.7863 robert.payawal@solano.edu 4000 Suisun Valley Road Fairfield 94534

1999 Southwestern Mourad Mjahed 619.482.6381 mmjahed@swccd.edu 900 Otay Lakes Road Chula Vista 91910

MESA Statewide Juanita Muniz-Torres 510.987.9381 juanita.muniz-torres@ucop.edu 300 Lakeside Drive, 7th Floor Oakland 94612
MESA Statewide Thomas Anh 510.987.9138 thomas.ahn@ucop.edu 300 Lakeside Drive, 7th Floor Oakland 94612

To update information on this list email: ISUNIT@CCCCO.EDU

California Community Colleges (non-state funded)

University of California Office of the President
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